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Event Name Participant Status
Varsity Boys Golf vs Nyack Varsity Boys Golf Active
Mon  03/25/2024  4:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Blue Hill Golf Course
Varsity Boys Golf vs Clarkstown North Varsity Boys Golf Active
Wed  04/10/2024  4:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
New York Country Club
Varsity Boys Golf vs TZ Varsity Boys Golf Active
Thu  04/11/2024  4:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Blue Hill Golf Course
Varsity Boys Golf vs Nanuet Varsity Boys Golf Active
Mon  04/15/2024  4:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Blue Hill Golf Course
Varsity Boys Golf vs Clarkstown South Varsity Boys Golf Active
Tue  04/16/2024  4:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Blue Hill Golf Course
Varsity Boys Golf vs Nanuet Varsity Boys Golf Active
Thu  04/18/2024  4:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Broadacres Golf Club
Varsity Boys Golf vs Nyack Varsity Boys Golf Active
Wed  04/24/2024  4:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Rockland Lake Golf Course
Varsity Boys Golf vs Albertus Varsity Boys Golf Active
Mon  04/29/2024  4:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Blue Hill Golf Course
Varsity Boys Golf vs TZ Varsity Boys Golf Active
Mon  05/06/2024  4:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Blue Hill Golf Course
Varsity Boys Golf vs Albertus Varsity Boys Golf Active
Wed  05/08/2024  4:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Paramount Golf Course
Varsity Boys Golf vs Clarkstown North Varsity Boys Golf Active
Mon  05/13/2024  4:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Blue Hill Golf Course
Varsity Boys Golf vs Suffern Varsity Boys Golf Active
Thu  05/16/2024  4:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Blue Hill Golf Course
Varsity Boys Golf Championship Varsity Boys Golf Active
Wed  05/22/2024  8:00 am - TBD (11:59 pm)   



9:19 pm Thu 2 May, 24 Varsity Boys Golf Page 2

Location
Rotella Golf Course


